LA
25.5 79 25.5
H
64
Ø2
Ø1
LB
LA s2

640 25 3/16” 160 6  1/4” 688 27 1/16” 10 - Ø16 x 160 80 225.7 50,735 104.2 23,416 138.9 31,221 156.2 35,124
704* 27 11/16” 160 6  1/4” 752 29 10/16” 11 - Ø16 x 160 88 248.3 55,809 114.6 25,758 152.8 34,344 171.9 38,637
768 30 1/4” 160 6  1/4” 816 32 1/4” 12 - Ø16 x 160 96 270.8 60,883 125.0 28,100 166.7 37,466 187.5 42,150
832* 32 3/4” 160 6  1/4” 880 34 3/4” 13 - Ø16 x 160 104 293.4 65,954 135.4 30,441 180.5 40,587 203.1 45,661
896* 35 1/4” 160 6  1/4” 944 37 1/4” 14 - Ø16 x 160 112 316.0 71,028 145.8 32,782 194.4 43,710 218.7 49,173
960* 37 13/16” 160 6  1/4” 1008 39 11/16” 15 - Ø16 x 160 120 322.3 72,447 148.7 33,437 198.3 44,583 223.1 50,156
* dimension obtainable from ALUMAXI2176L or ALUMAXI2176
H
H
H H
H H
CONCEALED BEAM HANGER  |  ALUMIDI | ALUMAXI  |  9
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE type H [mm] H [inch] pcs.
ALUMIDI80 without holes 80 3 1/8" 25
ALUMIDI120 without holes 120 4 3/4" 25
ALUMIDI160 without holes 160 6 1/4" 25
ALUMIDI200 without holes 200 7 7/8" 15
ALUMIDI240 without holes 240 9 1/2" 15
ALUMIDI2200 without holes 2200 86 13/32" 1
CODE type H [mm] H [inch] pcs.
ALUMAXI384L with holes 384 15 1/8" 1
ALUMAXI512L with holes 512 20 3/16" 1
ALUMAXI640L with holes 640 25 3/16" 1
ALUMAXI768L with holes 768 30 1/4" 1
ALUMAXI2176L with holes 2176 85 43/64" 1
CODE type H [mm] H [inch] pcs.
ALUMIDI120L with holes 120 4 3/4" 25
ALUMIDI160L with holes 160 6 1/4" 25
ALUMIDI200L with holes 200 7 7/8" 15
ALUMIDI240L with holes 240 9 1/2" 15
ALUMIDI280L with holes 280 11" 15
ALUMIDI320L with holes 320 12 5/8" 8
ALUMIDI360L with holes 360 14 1/4" 8
CODE type H [mm] H [inch] pcs.
ALUMAXI2176 without holes 2176 85 43/64" 1
ALUMIDI WITHOUT HOLES
ALUMAXI WITH HOLES
ALUMIDI WITH HOLES
ALUMAXI WITHOUT HOLES